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UPCOMING EVENTS

VAPA Advisory Committee, D.O
Small Conference Room @
4:00PM

Spring String Fling Thing-
Combined Pyramids, VLR @
6:30PM

MSHS Wind Ensemble, Redwood
HS

MHS @ Selma Choral Festival,
Selma

MSHS Winter Guard &
Percussion, Clovis East HS

3/12-3/21 MHS Drama Presents: “Clue: On

314

3/18

3/26

Stage”, 7:00PM and on 3/14 &
3/21 at 2:00PM

MSHS Winter Guard &
Percussion, Save Mart Center-
Fresno @ TBD

MSHS Wind Ensemble,
Kingsburg HS

Blue Pyramid Choir Concert,
MHS @ 6:30PM

3/26-4/4 MSTC Presents: The Little

3127

3/30
3/31

4/1

4/2

42

4/2

Mermaid, MSHS Cafeteria @
7:00pm.

MSHS Winter Guard &
Percussion, West Hills Arena
Winter Preview, MSHS 6:30PM
MSHS Wind Ensemble,
Washington Union HS

Purple Pyramid Band Concert,
MSHS-West Gym 6:30PM
Lincoln 4t grade Recorder
Concert, Cafeteria @ 8:30AM
MHS Woman'’s Choir, Fresno
State @ TBD

MSHS Jazz Band, Sunnyside HS
(CMEA) @TBD

4/14-4/21 MSHS Choir, Carnegie Hall in

5/9

5/12

5/13
5/13

New York.

MUSD Honor Concert, MSHS
@4:00PM

Howard Spring Concert, MHS
Cafeteria @ 5:30PM & 7:00PM
Desmond Spring Concert @TBD
MHS Spring Concert




MLK Middle School
Leadership Class &
Black Student Union (BSU) Club
Hosted
Black History Month ART HOP
February 21, 2020

Group Picture - Top row: Jenika Barajas, Kaypree Adams, Ms.

Charena Mass (Activities/Advisor)

Bottom row: Cecilia Montemayor, Akasha Johnson, Maria

Rodriguez, Sonia Pompa, Marleah Parker, Arkeeba Hatley.
**SPECIAL THANK YOU TO THE MLK ASP**

Black History
month
MUSD Board
PRoom Display

Special thank you to
MLK Middle School, Lincoln
Elementary School, Millview

Elementary School, and
Nishimoto Elementary School
for their contributions to the
VAPA Departments vision for
the display.




